

M/1054
S-T

MB No- 3435

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Pyones

DIVISION

Banmanli

SUB-DIVISION

Timurti Engicons & Traders Pvt Ltd.

Measurement Book

200RD Nehar to Tinkonwafakka Road

3rd om Alc Bill
Abstract of cost.

30

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :- Construction and maintenance of Road from 200 RD Nahar to Tim Kariwa Bakka Road.					
Agency :- Primvati Engineering and Builders Private Limited.					
Agreement No :- 190 SBD/2019-2020					
Agreement Amount :- Rs. 15965882.00					
Date of Commencement :- 08-08-2019.					
Date of completion :- 08-08-2020.					

① PIV & Fixing of working bench made Pillar all comp.					
2.00 Nos. Q.V.TMBP-②, SL- $\frac{100}{1}$					
Rs. 4917.23/Each Rs. 9835.46					
(ii) PIV & Fixing of working Ref. bench made pillar all comp. To L.					
6.00 Nos. Q.V.TMBP-②, SL- $\frac{100}{1}$					
Rs. 2267.49/Each Rs. 13604.94					
② Clearing and grubbing road Land all comp. Job.					
1.02 Hect. Q.V.TMBP-②, SL- $\frac{2}{1}$					
Rs. 49739.47/Hect Rs. 50734.26					
C.O. Rs. 74174.66					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.R.	74174.66
⑤ 3 Const. of embankment with approved material lead 100m all comp. Job. 597.73m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (23) SL - ③					
				@ Rs. 132.56/m ³	Rs. 79235.09
⑥ 4 Construction of embankment with approved material lead 100m all comp. Job. 396.83m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (23) SL - ④					
				@ Rs. 187.23/m ³	Rs. 74298.48
⑦ 5 Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder all comp. Job. 2587.79 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (29) SL - ⑤					
				@ Rs. 189.60/m ³	Rs. 490644.98
⑧ 6 Construction of C.S.B. with stone metal all comp. Job. 922.50m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (23) SL - ⑥					
				@ Rs. 3651.96/m ³	Rs. 3368933.10
⑨ 7 P.V. W.B. M. cr. de-3 all comp. Job. 365.63m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (24) SL - ⑦					
				@ Rs. 4698.16/m ³	Rs. 1717788.24
⑩ 8 P.V. W.B. M. cr. de-3 all comp. Job. mm. W.B. M. cr. de-3 all comp. Job.					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				8 ft. R.	5805074.55
board all comp. Job					
2.00 Nos Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (24) SL - $\frac{8}{14}$					
				@ Rs. 10404.65/each R.	20809.30
(9) 30 Ecu in excavation for					
found all comp. Job					
111.71 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (24) SL - $\frac{9}{20}$					
				@ Rs. 285.71/m ³ R.	31916.66
(10) 21 Plv Re grade m ² all					
comp. Job					
7.92 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (24) SL - $\frac{10}{21}$					

				@ Rs. 48.84/m ³ R.	55034.81
(11) 22 Plv Re grade m ² in found					
all comp. Job					
33.40 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (24) SL - $\frac{11}{22}$					
				@ Rs. 7707.61/m ³ R.	257494.17
(12) 23 S/A/P of Hys Obs reinforcement					
- cement all comp. Job					
0.160 M.T Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (25) SL - $\frac{12}{23}$					
				@ Rs. 7681.64/m.T R.	12290.63
(13) 24 Plv Re grade m ² in sub stru.					
- chise all comp. Job					
16.25 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (25) SL - $\frac{13}{24}$					
				@ Rs. 7958.00/m ³ R.	129317.50
				C-OF.	6311877.62

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.P.	6311877.62
(14) 26 Plv we at ho les abt comp Job					
36.00 Nos D.V.T MBP - (25) SL - $\frac{14}{26}$					
@ Rs. 135.41 / Each - Rs. 4874.76					
(15) 26 Plv Rec Mess grade in Substru					
- close all comp. Job.					
10.02 m ³ D.V.T MBP - (25) SL - $\frac{15}{26}$					
@ Rs. 8773.56 / m ³ - Rs. 87911.07					
(16) 27 Slip of Hysd bar reinforce					
- cement all comp. Job.					
1.593 M.T D.V.F.M.B.P. - (25) SL - $\frac{16}{27}$					
1.59					
@ Rs. 7696.59 / m.T - Rs. 122375.89					
(17) 28 Plv Back filling behind					
abutment and return wall all					
Comp. Job.					
34.17 m ³ D.V.T. MBP - (25) SL - $\frac{17}{28}$					
@ Rs. 8679.1 / m ³ - Rs. 29656.48					
(18) 29 Plv & laying filter media					
all comp. Job.					
19.82 m ³ D.V.T MBP - (26) SL - $\frac{18}{29}$					
@ Rs. 3955.89 / m ³ - Rs. 78405.74					
(19) 30 Plv Rec grade Mess in Pen Struc.					
- Hurra U comp. Job.					
4.38 m ³ D.V.T. MBP - (26) SL - $\frac{19}{30}$					

Continuation

C.O.P. 6635101-56

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. R.	6635101.56
		@ R.	9516.64/m ²	R.	41682.88
(20) 31 S/F/P of HYS D bar reinforcement					
- meant all comp. Job.					
0.38 m ² S.V.T MBP - (20) SL - $\frac{20}{31}$					
		@ R.	78088.77/m ²	R.	29673.73
(21) 32 Plv Pci grade masonry parapet					
all comp. Job.					
4.00 m ² S.V.T MBP - (21) SL - $\frac{21}{32}$					
		@ R.	7958.04/m ²	R.	31832.56
(22) 34 Drainage Spout all comp. Job.					
4.00 NOS S.V.T MBP - (22) SL - $\frac{22}{34}$					
		@ R.	468.21/m ²	R.	1872.84
(23) 35 (i) Dismantling of cement concrete					
concrete all comp. Job.					
0.30 m ² S.V.T MBP - (23) SL - $\frac{23}{35}$					
		@ R.	474.67/m ²	R.	142.42
(ii) Dismantling of Reinforced Cement concrete					
all comp. Job.					
3.26 m ² S.V.T MBP - (24) SL - $\frac{24}{36}$ (ii)					
		@ R.	1066.61/m ²	R.	3583.81
(24) 36 Dismantling of cement mortar					
all comp. Job.					

Continuation

C O R. 6743823-24

Continuation